V7 MILL INOX
END MILLS
-	Silent Cutting of Stainless Steels up to HRc40.
	 Designed as Variable Leads, YG-1's Patent.
Being the best through innovation
SOLID CARBIDE
C578 phone:+1-800-765-8665  |  Technical Support : 888-868-5988,  www.yg1usa.com C579phone:+1-800-765-8665  |  Technical Support : 888-868-5988,  www.yg1usa.com
CARBIDE

▶Excellent work piece finishes
▶Higher speeds, deeper cuts and metal removal rates
CARBIDE, 5 FLUTE REGULAR LENGTH
p.C586
CARBIDE
Enforced cutting edge
Unit : mm
EDP No. Mill Diameter Shank
Diameter
Length
of Cut
Overall
LengthPLAIN FLAT Metric Inch
EMB72060 EMB73060 6.0 .2362 6 13 57
EMB72080 EMB73080 8.0 .3150 8 19 63
EMB72100 EMB73100 10.0 .3937 10 22 72
EMB72120 EMB73120 12.0 .4724 12 26 83
EMB72140 EMB73140 14.0 .5512 14 26 83
EMB72160 EMB73160 16.0 .6299 16 32 92
EMB72180 EMB73180 18.0 .7087 18 32 92
EMB72200 EMB73200 20.0 .7874 20 38 104
EMB72250 EMB73250 25.0 .9800 25 38 104
EMB73 SERIESFLAT SHANK
EMB72 SERIESPLAIN SHANK
Mill Dia.
Tolerance (mm)